
SURGERY MEDICINE.. OB GYN PAEDS ORTHO AETCOM /PANDEMIC

Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am CLINIC 9.30am to 
12.30pm

LUNCH 12.30pm to 
1.30pm SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGD 2.30pm to 4.00pm

Tuesday 1/10/2024
L-52 OG 30.1 Describe and discuss the 
etiopathogenesis, clinical features of  PCOS.

SGD - 13 - PE 34.16 - Diphtheria, 
Pertussis, Tetanus 

SGD - 14 - PE 34.17, 34.18 - Vector Borne 
Diseases (Typhoid and Dengue, 
Chikungunya)

Wednesday 02/10//2024
L 66- IM Pulmonary embolism and
cor. Pulmonale, pulm HTN

Thursday 3/10/2024
L-55-SU29.2 Describe the clinical features, 
investigations and principles of management of 
congenital anomalies of genitourinary system

Friday 4/10/2024
L-53 OG 30.1.1 Describe and discuss the differential 
diagnosis, investigations management, complications 
of PCOS.

Saturday 5/10/2024 L 67 IM Haemolytic Anemias

Monday 7/10/2024

L-56 -SU 29.5 Describe the clinical features, 
investigations and principles of
management of renal calculi

Tuesday 8/10/2024
L-54 OG 30.2 Enumerate the causes and describe the 
investigations and management of 
hyperandrogenism.

Wednesday 9/10/2024 L 68- IM Coagulation Disorders 

Thursday 10/10/2024 L-57 - SU 29.6 Describe the clinical features, 
investigations of renal tumours

Friday 11/10/2024
L-55 OG 31.1 Describe and discuss the etiology, 
classification, clinical features, diagnosis, 
investigations prolapsed of uterus.

Saturday 12/10/2024 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

Monday 14/10/2024 L-58-SU 29.6 Principles of management of renal 
tumours

Tuesday 15/10/2024

L-56 OG 31.1.1 Priniples of management and 
preventive aspects of prolapsed of uterus.

Wednesday 16/10/2024 L 69 IM Shock classify shock with
brief management of each

Reserved hrs for Missed - lec./SGD/SDL During Sport and Annual Gathering

SGD-52 OG 31.1.3 Discuss the Etiology, Classification, Clinical Features  of 
prolapse of uterus.

SURG. SGD- 38-SU 25.3.-Recent advances in diagnosis of Breast Carcinoma

SGD 49 IM 9.7 Interpretation of Hemogram

SGD - 15 - PE 34.19, 34.20 - Common Parasitic Infections (Malaria, Helminthic 
infestations, amebiasis, giardiasis and Rickettsial diseases

SGD-50 OG 28.3.1, 28.4.1  Management of Female infertility & ART

SGD 48- IM 26.9,26.10,26.11
Discuss rights of patient in access to healthcare

SGD-51 OG 30.1.2, 30.1.3  PCOS  Etiopathogenesis; Clinical Features PCOS 
Management

SURG. SGD- 37-SU 17.8-Chest Trauma
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SURG. SGD- 35-SU 29.1.-Urinary Diversion

SGD 47- IM Discuss clinical feature and Management of hyperthermia

SURG. SGD- 36-SU 17.3.-Blast Injuries
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Thursday 17/10/2024

L-59-SU 29.7 Describe the principles of management 
of acute and chronic
retention of urine

Friday 18/10/2024 L-57 OG 31.1.2 Surgical treatment for prolapsed 
uterus

Saturday 19/10/2024 L- 70 IM 22.2, 22.4
Primary hyperparathyroidism

Monday 21/10/2024
L-60-SU 29.8 Describe the clinical features, 
investigations of bladder cancer

Tuesday 22/10/2024

L-58 OG 32.1 Describe and discuss the physiology of 
menopause, symptoms, prevention, management and 
the role of hormone replacement therapy

Wednesday 23/10/2024  L-61 SU 29.8 Principles of management of bladder 
cancer

Thursday 24/10/2024 L-62 - SU 29.9 Describe the clinical features, 
investigations benign disorders of prostate

Friday 25/10/2024
L-59 OG 32.2 Enumerate the causes of 
postmenopausal bleeding and describe its 
management.

Saturday 26/10/2024
L-60 OG 33.1 Classify, describe and discuss the 
etiology, pathology, clinical features, and differential 
diagnosis of cervical cancer.

Monday 28/10/2024 L-63- SU 29.9 Principles of management of benign 
disorders of prostate

Tuesday 29/10/2024 DIWALI HOLIDAY DIWALI HOLIDAY DIWALI HOLIDAY DIWALI HOLIDAY DIWALI HOLIDAY

Wednesday 30/10/2024 DIWALI HOLIDAY DIWALI HOLIDAY DIWALI HOLIDAY DIWALI HOLIDAY DIWALI HOLIDAY

Thursday 31/10/2024 DIWALI HOLIDAY DIWALI HOLIDAY DIWALI HOLIDAY DIWALI HOLIDAY DIWALI HOLIDAY

Note:- 
Venue:- For Lecture & SDL E1st Wing, 5th Floor, Lecture Hall No. 1

SGD Venue to be Deciede  by Individual Dept. 

SGD-54 OG 32.1.1, 32.1.2 Menopause; Hormone Replacement Therapy

SGD 50 - IM 26.12,26.13,26.15
Surrogate decision making in health care along with consent

SURG. SGD-39-SU 18.1-Anatomy of Palmar Spaces

SGD-53 OG 31.1.4 Discuss the Diagnosis, Investigations of prolapse of uterus.

SURG. SGD- 42-SU 13.2-Principles of Radiotherapy

SGD 52- IM 26.18 Discuss issues regarding physician industry
relationship

SGD 51- IM 26.14,26.49 Discuss issues regarding research in human
subject

SURG. SGD- 41-SU 13.2-Principles of Chemotherapy

SURG. SGD-40-SU 13.1-Immunotherapy

SGD 53- IM 26.19,26.24,26.41
Demonstrate ability to work as a team in health system


